
64.82 M2
4.42 M2

INTERIOR
TERRAZA

63.74 M2

TOTAL

NPT + 4.40

4.60

3.88

5.43
1.62

1.53

1.28

3.46

1.84

1.70

2.09

3.56

1.52
3.45 1.18 1.82

AutoCAD SHX Text
PATIO 

AutoCAD SHX Text
COCINA / COMEDOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SALA

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECAMARA 

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAV 

AutoCAD SHX Text
BAÑO 

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERRAZA

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEPARTAMENTO 206-B 


	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


